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Tennessee

Class A | Team Champion: Soddy Daisy
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Germain Velasquez
Nate Graham
Jacob Stinnett
lan McCallie
JoJo Uhorchuk
Zedediah Hulet
Christian Davis
Colin Bull
Braylan Cosper
Ayden Hood
Deamion Leavell
Trevor Burney
Houston Retting
Tyson Click

School
Seymour

Station Camp
Upperman
Signal Mountain
Signal Mountain
Anderson County
Signal Mountain
Soddy Daisy
Hixson

Pigeon Forge
Anderson County
Chattanooga Central
Eagleville

Samuel Everett School of Innovation



106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Class AA | Team Champion: Cleveland
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Gabriel Nettleton
Noah Watkins
Jose Cordero
Dominic Cordero
Mason Jakob
Reed Loeffel

JD Longley
Kellen Sanders
Zachery Little
Jonah Little
Brodie Melzoni
Yamil Rashid
Joshua Pulley
Gabe Moore

School
Arlington
Dobyns Bennett
Cleveland
Cleveland
Dobyns Bennett
Brentwood
Ravenwood
Cleveland
Summit
Houston
Nolensville
Stewarts Creek
Cleveland
Cleveland



106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Division Il | Team Champion: McCallie School
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Colten Calvin
Tanner Tran
Gabe Swann
Samuel Comes
Jaxon Lane
Malachi Puckett
George Emendorfer
Dylan Villers
Oliver Phillips
Titus Norman
Findley Smout
Dylan Reel
Cooper Gentle
Ryder Smith

School

Father Ryan

Father Ryan

Baylor School

Lakeway Christian Academy
McCallie School

Baylor School

Baylor School

McCallie School

Baylor School

Baylor School

Christian Brothers

Baylor School

McCallie School
Chattanooga Chrisitan School
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