

Tennessee

Class A | Team Champion: Soddy Daisy

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Germain Velasquez	Seymour
113	Nate Graham	Station Camp
120	Jacob Stinnett	Upperman
126	Ian McCallie	Signal Mountain
132	JoJo Uhorchuk	Signal Mountain
138	Zedediah Hulet	Anderson County
144	Christian Davis	Signal Mountain
150	Colin Bull	Soddy Daisy
157	Braylan Cospers	Hixson
165	Ayden Hood	Pigeon Forge
175	Deamion Leavell	Anderson County
190	Trevor Burney	Chattanooga Central
215	Houston Retting	Eagleville
285	Tyson Click	Samuel Everett School of Innovation

Class AA | Team Champion: Cleveland

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Gabriel Nettleton	Arlington
113	Noah Watkins	Dobyns Bennett
120	Jose Cordero	Cleveland
126	Dominic Cordero	Cleveland
132	Mason Jakob	Dobyns Bennett
138	Reed Loeffel	Brentwood
144	JD Longley	Ravenwood
150	Kellen Sanders	Cleveland
157	Zachery Little	Summit
165	Jonah Little	Houston
175	Brodie Melzoni	Nolensville
190	Yamil Rashid	Stewarts Creek
215	Joshua Pulley	Cleveland
285	Gabe Moore	Cleveland

Division II | Team Champion: McCallie School

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Colten Calvin	Father Ryan
113	Tanner Tran	Father Ryan
120	Gabe Swann	Baylor School
126	Samuel Comes	Lakeway Christian Academy
132	Jaxon Lane	McCallie School
138	Malachi Puckett	Baylor School
144	George Emendorfer	Baylor School
150	Dylan Villers	McCallie School
157	Oliver Phillips	Baylor School
165	Titus Norman	Baylor School
175	Findley Smout	Christian Brothers
190	Dylan Reel	Baylor School
215	Cooper Gentle	McCallie School
285	Ryder Smith	Chattanooga Chrisitan School